PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

DATE
02/11/2021
05/11/2021
09/11/2021
12/11/2021
13/11/2021
14/11/2021
17/11/2021
18/11/2021
19/11/2021
23/11/2021
25/11/2021
26/11/2021

Rate
Monthly cost

Activity (Including Claim Ref where
applicable)

(eg trip, event, etc)

Focus group meeting Bristol
Engagement Day SARSAS

Focus group meeting Bristol
Engagement Day - Various locations
Weekend - Op Sceptre

Weekend - Remembrance Day service
Crimestoppers Annual Event

2 day event APCC/NPCC Conference
APCC/NPCC Conference

Cross border meeting

Annual Business Breakfast/ PCP hearing
Fraud and Cyber Crime meeting

Total

Place of Origin

Home
Home
HQ
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
London
Home
Home
Home

Destination

Bristol
Taunton
Bristol
Wincanton
Bristol
Taunton
London
London
Home
Sherborne
London
London

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officer

2021/22 Avon and Somerset PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

Nov-21
Class of Travel
Driver With OPCC PCC Rail
PCConly officer Driving
(PCC or OPCC
officer claims) (PCC claims) paid by OPCC
hours Miles Miles Cost £'s
£6.30 Standard
83
74
28
110
£21.10 Standard
51.70 standard
36
56.65 standard
£25.25 standard
0 0 331 £161.00
£14.00 £0.50 0.45
£0.00 £0.00 £148.95 £161.00
0

Length of Stay Category of Other
(hotel stay) Hotel Stay subsistence
paid by OPCC  Description
(eg parking, taxi, etc
Cost £'s
£5 Parking Ticket
2 1x£115 £230.00
£4.00 Taxi
£ 50.70 Taxi due to Industrial Action
£289.70
£289.70

Total Cost

£75.95

£599.65
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