Nov-21

			Driver	With OPCC	PCC	Rail	Class of Travel	Length of Stay (hotel stay)	Category of Hotel Stay	Other subsistence paid by OP		Total Cost
Activity (Including Claim Ref where applicable)	Place of Origin	Destination	PCC only	officer	Driving						(eg parking, taxi, etc	
(eg trip, event, etc) DATE			hours	(PCC or OPCC officer claims) Miles	(PCC claims) Miles	paid by OPCC Cost £'s				Cost £'s		
02/11/2021 Focus group meeting Bristol	Home	Bristol				£6.30	Standard					
05/11/2021 Engagement Day SARSAS	Home	Taunton			83	}						
09/11/2021 Focus group meeting Bristol	HQ	Bristol									£5 Parking Ticket	
12/11/2021 Engagement Day - Various locations	Home	Wincanton			74	ļ						
13/11/2021 Weekend - Op Sceptre	Home	Bristol			28	3						
14/11/2021 Weekend - Remembrance Day service	Home	Taunton			110)						
17/11/2021 Crimestoppers Annual Event	Home	London				£21.10	Standard					
18/11/2021 2 day event APCC/NPCC Conference	Home	London						2	2 1 x £115	£23	0.00	
19/11/2021 APCC/NPCC Conference	London	Home				51.70	standard					
23/11/2021 Cross border meeting	Home	Sherborne			36	5						
25/11/2021 Annual Business Breakfast/ PCP hearing	Home	London				56.65	standard			£	4.00 Taxi	
26/11/2021 Fraud and Cyber Crime meeting	Home	London				£25.25	standard			£ 50	1.70 Taxi due to Industrial Action	£75.95
Total			(£28	9.70	
Rate Monthly cost			£14.00 £0.00							£28	9.70	£599.65

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officer